
Budget Work Session
Monday, August 29, 2022 4:30 PM
City Hall
715 Front Street
Gibbon, NE 68840 

1. Opening Procedures

1.1. Call to Order

1.2. Announcement of Open Meeting Act

1.2.1. This is an open meeting of the Gibbon City council.  The City of Gibbon 
abides by the Open Meetings Act in conducting business.  A copy of the Open 
Mettings Act is displayed on the north wall of the Council Chambers as required 
by state law.

1.3. Roll Call

2. Presentations

2.1. Presentation and Review of the Proposed Budget of Expenditures for Fiscal Year 
2022-2023

3. Adjourn

























































Bond Requirements by fiscal year

Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Total P&I
2016‐
2017  & 
Before 2,705,000.00      636,321.36       3,341,321.36     

2016‐
2017  & 
Before

2017‐2018 690,000.00         97,582.50         787,582.50         2017‐2018
2018‐2019 ‐                      4,217.89        800,000.00         85,146.64         885,146.64         2018‐2019
2019‐2020 ‐                      6,113.77           10,000.00         34,510.00     830,000.00         100,663.77       930,663.77         2019‐2020
2020‐2021 30,000.00         13,640.00         10,000.00         34,330.00     890,000.00         81,515.00         971,515.00         2020‐2021
2021‐2022 80,000.00     4,841.78        4,905.27        14,614.79     30,000.00         13,235.00         110,000.00       34,145.00     260,000.00         67,606.57         327,606.57         2021‐2022
2022‐2023 85,000.00     3,870.00        20,000.00         10,057.50     95,000.00         30,071.25     30,000.00         12,830.00         110,000.00       32,055.00     340,000.00         88,883.75         428,883.75         2022‐2023
2023‐2024 85,000.00     3,530.00        20,000.00         9,757.50        95,000.00         29,738.75     30,000.00         12,425.00         115,000.00       29,855.00     345,000.00         85,306.25         430,306.25         2023‐2024
2024‐2025 85,000.00     3,105.00        20,000.00         9,457.50        95,000.00         29,311.25     30,000.00         11,990.00         115,000.00       27,382.50     345,000.00         81,246.25         426,246.25         2024‐2025
2025‐2026 85,000.00     2,680.00        20,000.00         9,157.50        95,000.00         28,788.75     30,000.00         11,525.00         120,000.00       24,795.00     350,000.00         76,946.25         426,946.25         2025‐2026
2026‐2027 85,000.00     2,127.50        20,000.00         8,857.50        95,000.00         28,147.50     35,000.00         11,021.25         120,000.00       21,915.00     355,000.00         72,068.75         427,068.75         2026‐2027
2027‐2028 85,000.00     1,575.00        20,000.00         8,517.50        95,000.00         27,387.50     35,000.00         10,478.75         125,000.00       18,915.00     360,000.00         66,873.75         426,873.75         2027‐2028
2028‐2029 90,000.00     810.00           20,000.00         8,137.50        95,000.00         26,485.00     35,000.00         9,883.75           130,000.00       15,540.00     370,000.00         60,856.25         430,856.25         2028‐2029
2029‐2030 20,000.00         7,757.50        95,000.00         25,440.00     35,000.00         9,236.25           125,000.00       11,900.00     275,000.00         54,333.75         329,333.75         2029‐2030
2030‐2031 20,000.00         7,377.50        100,000.00       24,292.50     35,000.00         8,588.75           130,000.00       8,150.00        285,000.00         48,408.75         333,408.75         2030‐2031
2031‐2032 25,000.00         6,950.00        100,000.00       22,992.50     35,000.00         7,941.25           135,000.00       4,185.00        295,000.00         42,068.75         337,068.75         2031‐2032
2032‐2033 25,000.00         6,412.50        100,000.00       21,592.50     35,000.00         7,241.25           160,000.00         35,246.25         195,246.25         2032‐2033
2033‐2034 25,000.00         5,812.50        100,000.00       20,067.50     40,000.00         6,435.00           165,000.00         32,315.00         197,315.00         2033‐2034
2034‐2035 25,000.00         5,212.50        105,000.00       18,375.00     40,000.00         5,575.00           170,000.00         29,162.50         199,162.50         2034‐2035
2035‐2036 25,000.00         4,612.50        105,000.00       16,511.25     40,000.00         4,655.00           170,000.00         25,778.75         195,778.75         2035‐2036
2036‐2037 25,000.00         4,012.50        105,000.00       14,490.00     40,000.00         3,675.00           170,000.00         22,177.50         192,177.50         2036‐2037
2037‐2038 25,000.00         3,368.75        110,000.00       12,120.00     40,000.00         2,695.00           175,000.00         18,183.75         193,183.75         2037‐2038
2038‐2039 25,000.00         2,681.25        110,000.00       9,480.00        45,000.00         1,653.75           180,000.00         13,815.00         193,815.00         2038‐2039
2039‐2040 25,000.00         1,993.75        110,000.00       6,840.00        45,000.00         551.25                180,000.00         9,385.00           189,385.00         2039‐2040
2040‐2041 30,000.00         1,237.50        115,000.00       4,140.00        145,000.00         5,377.50           150,377.50         2040‐2041
2041‐2042 30,000.00         412.50           115,000.00       1,380.00        145,000.00         1,792.50           146,792.50         2040‐2041

680,000.00   22,539.28     465,000.00       126,689.02   2,035,000.00    412,266.04   715,000.00       171,390.02       1,355,000.00    301,895.39   11,155,000.00    1,939,062.09    13,094,062.09   
12,396,428.08   

$70,000 bonds outstanding from years ago ‐ Include in budget every year.

Principal Interest
Balance 10/01/20 3,620,000.00    554,046.25      
Balance 10/01/21 2,740,000.00    403,783.03      
Balance 10/01/22 4,980,000.00    870,226.25      
Balance 10/01/23 4,640,000.00    781,342.50      

Water 35%/Street 65%
GO Refunding‐2021 Totals by FYSewer 2020 Pool 2GO Bldg FH Bonds 2021GO Bldg CH Bonds 2022
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